
2021-2022 (September 7, 2021 - June 4, 2022)

CENTER CLOSURES SCHEDULE

Labor Day Monday, September 6

Parent Teacher Conferences &

Staff Professional Development Day

Wednesday, October 13

Veterans Day Thursday, November 11

Thanksgiving Break Thursday, November 25 -

Friday, November 26

Winter Break Friday, December 24 -

Friday, December 31

Martin Luther King Jr.  Day Monday, January 17

President's Day Monday, February 21

Parent Teacher Conferences &

Staff Professional Development Day

Wednesday, March 16

Memorial Day Monday, May 30

Independence Day - Observed Monday, July 4

Professional Development Day Tuesday, August 2


